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ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY 

NAME 
 

PHONE 
EMAIL 

ELECTED/ 
REELECTED 

TERM 
ENDS 

ASSEMBLY 
DISTRICT 

SEAT 

 
Christopher Constant 

 
Christopher.Constant@AnchorageAK.gov 

4/2017 
4/2020 
4/2023 

4/2026 1 B 

Daniel Volland Daniel.Volland@AnchorageAK.gov  7/2022 4/2025 1 L 

Mark Littlefield 
907-343-4113 (Office) 

Mark.Littlefield@AnchorageAK.gov 
4/2024 4/2026 2 A 

Scott Myers 
907-343-4114 (Office) 

Scott.Myers@AnchorageAK.gov 
4/2023 4/2026 2 C 

Kameron Perez-
Verdia 

 

907-343-4115 (Office) 
Kameron.Perez-Verdia@AnchorageAK.gov 

4/2019 
4/2022 

4/2025 3 D 

Anna Brawley 
907-343-4116 (Office) 

Anna.Brawley@AnchorageAK.gov  
4/2023 4/2026 3 E 

 
Meg Zaletel 

 

907-343-4117 (Office) 
Meg.Zaletel@AnchorageAK.gov 

4/2019 
4/2022 

4/2025 4 F 

 
Felix Rivera  

 

907-764-0841 (Mobile) 
Felix.Rivera@AnchorageAK.gov 

4/2017 
4/2020 
4/2023 

4/2026 4 G 

Karen Bronga 
907-343-4119 (Office) 

Karen.Bronga@AnchorageAK.gov 
4/2023 4/2025 5 H 

George Martinez 
907-343-4120 (Office) 

George.Martinez2@AnchorageAK.gov 
4/2023 4/2026 5 I 

 
Randy Sulte 

 

907-343-4121 (Office) 
Randy.Sulte@AnchorageAK.gov 

4/2022 4/2025 6 J 

Zac Johnson 
907-343-4122 (Office) 

Zac.Johnson@AnchorageAK.gov 
4/2023 4/2026 6 K 

 
 

Email all Assembly Members: wwmas@anchorageak.gov  
Assembly Webpage: www.muni.org/assembly 
 
 

Mailing Address: 
“Assembly Members” or Individual Assembly Member Name 
Assembly Offices 
PO Box 196650  
Anchorage, AK  99519-6650  

 

Municipal Clerk’s Office: 
632 West 6th Avenue, Suite 250   
Anchorage, AK  99501 

Phone: (907) 343-4311 
FAX: (907) 249-7999  
Email: wwmasmc@anchorageak.gov 
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This map is derived from Geographic Information Systems data developed
and maintained by the Municipality of Anchorage ("MOA"). This map is not
the official representation of any of the information included and is made
available to the public solely for informational purposes. This map may

be outdated, inaccurate and may omit important information.
Do not rely on this information.  The Municipality will not be liable for

losses arising from errors, inaccuracies or omissions in the map.
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